LiveWire I-Wrench for Production
Smart and Flexible.
Li
ve
W
ire
 I-
W

I-Wrench 400 Torque & Angle Wrench 40 - 400 29,6 - 296 14 x 18 879 2,00
I-Wrench 600 Torque & Angle Wrench 60 - 600 44,4 - 444 14 x 18 1.057 3,65
I-Wrench 800 Torque & Angle Wrench 80 - 800 59,2 - 592 Ø 20 1.330 5,10
I-Wrench 1000 Torque & Angle Wrench 100 - 1.000 74,0 - 740 Ø 20 1.610 6,25
I-Wrench 1200 Torque & Angle Wrench 120 - 1.200 88,5 - 885 Ø 20 1.715 7,00
I
-
W
R
E
N
C
H
Product number Description
no barcode reader, with rubber protection, with WIFI module, with Auto Head Recognition
PRW-0015-0110-WI Cleco LiveWire I-Wrench 15
PRW-0030-0110-WI Cleco LiveWire I-Wrench 30
PRW-0070-0110-WI Cleco LiveWire I-Wrench 70
PRW-0100-0110-WI Cleco LiveWire I-Wrench 100
PRW-0200-0110-WI Cleco LiveWire I-Wrench 200
PRW-0300-0110-WI Cleco LiveWire I-Wrench 300
PRW-0400-0110-WI Cleco LiveWire I-Wrench 400
PRW-0600-0110-WI Cleco LiveWire I-Wrench 600
PRW-0800-0110-WI Cleco LiveWire I-Wrench 800
PRW-1000-0110-WI Cleco LiveWire I-Wrench 1000
PRW-1200-0110-WI Cleco LiveWire I-Wrench 1200
with barcode reader, with rubber protection, with WIFI module, with Auto Head Recognition
PRW-0015-1110-WI Cleco LiveWire I-Wrench 15
PRW-0030-1110-WI Cleco LiveWire I-Wrench 30
PRW-0070-1110-WI Cleco LiveWire I-Wrench 70
PRW-0100-1110-WI Cleco LiveWire I-Wrench 100
PRW-0200-1110-WI Cleco LiveWire I-Wrench 200
PRW-0300-1110-WI Cleco LiveWire I-Wrench 300
PRW-0400-1110-WI Cleco LiveWire I-Wrench 400
PRW-0600-1110-WI Cleco LiveWire I-Wrench 600
PRW-0800-1110-WI Cleco LiveWire I-Wrench 800
PRW-1000-1110-WI Cleco LiveWire I-Wrench 1000
PRW-1200-1110-WI Cleco LiveWire I-Wrench 1200
N
O
M
E